Complete 14-Bit
CCD/CIS Signal Processor
 AD9822
Rev. B
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable.
However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any
infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that may result from its use.
Specifications subject to change without notice. No license is granted by implication

(RS-28)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range Package Description Package Options
AD9822JR 0°C to 70°C 28-Lead SOIC R-28
AD9822JRRL 0°C to 70°C 28-Lead SOIC R-28
AD9822JRS 0°C to 70°C 28-Lead SSOP RS-28
AD9822JRSRL 0°C to 70°C 28-Lead SSOP RS-28
AD9822JRSZ1 0°C to 70°C 28-Lead SSOP RS-28
AD9822JRSZRL1 0°C to 70°C 28-Lead SSOP RS-28
1 Z = Pb-free part.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
 AD9822